    Jan-21
FEATURES
High Voltage – Very Fast Charge/Discharge – High Power Density –
RoHS Compliant
APPLICATIONS
Solar/Wind Energy Storage – Pulse Power – Energy Harvesting –
UPS Systems – Smart Electric Meters
Operating Temperature

(grams)
Volume
(mL)
Dims
DxL
LxHxT
(mm)
Lead
Spacing
S
(mm)
Lead
Diameter
d
(mm)
3.8 40.0 VPF406M3R8 2.5 1.26 10x16 5 0.6
3.8 50.0 VPF506M3R8 2.1 1.57 10x20 5 0.6
3.8 70.0 VPF706M3R8 2.3 1.96 10x25 5 0.6
3.8 120.0 VPF127M3R8 3.91 3.07 12.5x25 5 0.6
3.8 220.0 VPF227M3R8 7 5.03 16x25 7.5 0.8
WVDC Capacitance
(F) IC PART NUMBER
MAX
Current